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ENVIRONMENTAL FRIENDLY PRODUCT:
Low Pressure Water Mist

Al.@*

ELECTRICAL

Ordinary Wood, Paper,
Combustibles| Cloth, Etc.
Flammable | Grease, Oil,
Liquids Paint, Solvents
Live Electrical | Electrical Panel,
Equipment | Motor, Wiring,
i Etc.
Combustible | Magnesium,
Metal Aluminum, Etc.
Commercial | Cooking Oils,
Cooking Animal Fats,
Equipment |Vegetable Qils

370

MAGNESIUM

&POTASSIUM

Non CFC, Non Toxic,Non Hazardous
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ENVIRONMENTAL FRIENDLY PRODUC
Low Pressure Water Mist
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anuddinu working pressure at temp
282MI9A / Shooting Range

5200 UMIAA / Discharging time
@I/ Over all height

(§UAUONA1A/ Shell Diamter
Banashundumas Weight of agent
shmvindadumda Weight of container

VIINOIAUINAITNT / Net weight

ClassA:B:C:D:K
malulason (v2)
195 Psi
3-4 m
12 sec
34 cm
9cem
1.0 kg.

0.9 kg
1.9 k.

ClassA:B:C:D:K
maluinsnom (v2)
195 Psi
Tm
15 sec
39cm
11.5em
2.3 kg.
1.8kg
4.1 kg.

ClassA:B:C:D:K
malulanou ov2)
195 Psi
6-8m
40 sec
51¢m
14 ecm
4.7 kg.

2.3 k.

7.0 k.

ClassA:B:C:D:K
malulasen ov2)
195 Psi
6-8m
50 sec
55.5¢m
15cm

6.5 kg.
2.5 kg.

9 kog.

ClassA:B:C:D:K
malulason (v2)
195 Psi
6-8m
60 sec
61.5ecm
18 em
9.0 kg
4.4 kg
13.4 kg.

e Aulw Class A, Class B, Class C, Class D, Class K

* Tasulususov WKiumsnaaau FireRating doucd 6A20B-10A40B muuiasgiu uan.332-2537 (T1S.332-1994)

e [asulususov msnaaaudulw Class K esmuuiasgiu EN

o (henduwav FireAde2000 Tauraspiu UL, ULC, NFPA18 (Wetting Agent)

e Tasuuramuduavuadaugvgamnaniiu WGK1/TUV

o Tasulususavannsuinemaas aulw Class C (IWih) i 60,000 had

o awnsagudvmsuzndrwaviw ldagwaids

e awnsadaulwlai$rnnuhav 20 1N uazmikdaqnidawavkigudav agvsialsd

e TUdanswu ua: ludwans=nuauavinadau ua:zlasulususov arsauiwavus:tan Non CFC

* susovmnRwWaa Fire Service plus Inc.Us:inAak$gausn 5ovtenduiwas Aludukuaaig



